
 OUR STUDENTS
NEED YOUR

EXPERTISE! 

Become a partner for 
improving career and 
technical education (CTE) 
for the future by 
volunteering for a Valley 
CTE Advisory Committee! 

 VALLEY CTE 
ADVISORY COMMITTEES 

Purpose: Create partnerships between 
Spokane Valley high school CTE teachers 
and local businesses to update, modify, 
expand and improve local CTE programs. 

Valley School District Advisory Committees: 
• Business, Administration, & Marketing
• Communications & IT
• Engineering, Manufacturing, & Design
• Health Sciences
• Human Services

YOUR ROLE AS A 
PARTNER 

Share your  
Kn ow ledge 

Discuss current job skills and 
knowledge needed for 
employees in your field 

Meet with 
Teac hers 

Attend 3-5 meetings per year 
with high school CTE teachers 

Visit Local  
Sch ools 

Observe current CTE programs 
in local Spokane Valley schools 

Become a 
Teac her 

Resource 

Provide work site visits, 
volunteer as a guest speaker, 
and provide job shadowing and 
internship opportunities for 
students 

Contact Us to Volunteer! 

Susan Christenson, Director 
Central Valley School District 
SChristenson@cvsd.org 

Vicki Leifer, Director 
West Valley School District 
Victoria.Leifer@wvsd.org  

Debbie Reeder, Career Specialist 
West Valley School District 
Debbie.Reeder@wvsd.org 

Amy Tellinghusen, Director 
East Valley School District 
TellinghusenA@evsd.org 

Scott Oakshott, Program Director 
Spokane Valley  Tech 
SOakshott@cvsd.org 

Randy Russell, Superintendent 
Freeman School District 
Drrussell@freemansd.org 

http://spokanevalleycte.org


